2019/02 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
M5 Compact System
Key features
-M- Flow rate
100 l/min
� Forms the basis for compact
pneumatic control systems
� M5 elements with 2n sub-bases

PK-3, M5 50 120 6705 MUFH-3-PK-3
5/2-way valves
Single-solenoid,
mechanical spring return
PK-3 105 270 4448 MFH-5-PK-3
Single-solenoid,
pneumatic spring return
PK-3 105 270 11546 MFH-5-PK-3-L
Double-solenoid PK-3 105 380 4447 JMFH-5-PK-3
2019/02 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves MUFH/MFH/JMFH, for mounting frame 2N
Accessories
Ordering data – Solenoid coil MSFG/MSFW Technical data � Internet: msf
Description Operating voltage Part No. Type
Plug connector to industry standard, type B
Without plug socket 12 V DC 34410 MSFG-12-OD
24 V DC, 42 V AC 34411 MSFG-24/42-50/60-OD
42 V DC 34413 MSFG-42-OD
24 V AC 34415 MSFW-24-50/60-OD
48 V AC 34418 MSFW-48-50/60-OD
110 V AC 34420 MSFW-110-50/60-OD
230 V AC 34422 MSFW-230-50/60-OD
240 V AC 34424 MSFW-240-50/60-OD
With plug socket 12 V DC 4526 MSFG-12
24 V DC, 42 V AC 4527 MSFG-24/42-50/60
24 V AC 4534 MSFW-24-50/60
110 V AC 6720 MSFW-110-50/60
230 V AC 4540 MSFW-230-50/60
Plug connector to EN 175301, type A
Without plug socket 24 V DC, 42 V AC 34412 MSFG-24/42-50/60-DS-OD
230 V AC 175118 MSFW-230-50/60-DS-OD
With plug socket, plug connector can be repositioned by 180°
Maritime classification1) see certificate
24 V DC, 42 V AC 13264 MSFG-24/42-50/60-DS
110 V AC 13265 MSFW-110-50/60-DS
230 V AC 13266 MSFW-230-50/60-DS
1) Additional information www.festo.com/sp � Certificates.
Subject to change – 2019/0210 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pneumatic valves VL/J, for mounting frame 2N
Technical data